
Company Name Produce Contact Name Contact Number Contact Email Website 

BAKED PRODUCE

Blissful Breads Italian Mariella Guida 07909 525397 mariellabliss@gmail.com www.mariellabliss.co.uk

Cornfield Bakery Bread, cakes pastry Jo Daville / Helen/ Kizzy 01865 872682 www.cornfieldbakery.com

Cotswold Baking Patisserie Paul Barlow-Heal 07939 058759 info@cotswoldbaking.co.uk www.cotswoldbaking.co.uk
Tess' Brilliant Bakes Cakes and tray bakes Lisa  Hartright 07899 070005 info@tessbrilliantbakes.co.uk www.tessbrilliantbakes.co.uk

Just Biscuits Biscuits Jilly Lydon 07872 471112 justbiscuits@hotmail.co.uk www.justbiscuits.com

Forge House Bakery Sourdough bread/Pastries Sue Brown 07584 666561 www.forgehousebakery.com

DAIRY PRODUCE AND EGGS

North Aston Dairy Milk, yoghurt, ice cream Nick 07751 084168 nickjmiller91@gmail.com

Open Air Foods Cheese Laura 07974 820807 www.openairfoods.com

DRINKS

Earth Ales Beer Alex Lewis or Frances 07508 553546 team@earthale.com

Foxdenton Estate Gin Nick  07770 765789/-1280 824855 nick@foxdentonestate.co.uk
Hook Norton Brewery Beer Leon 01608 730384 leondaly@gmail.com www.hooky.co.uk/book

FRUIT AND VEGETABLES

North Aston Organics Organic Vegetables Mark Stay 07779 483904/01869 347702 www.northastonorganics.co.uk

Q Gardens *.     June-August ish Asparagus/Soft fruit Katie Napper 01235 820988 info@qgardensfarmshop.co.uk www.qgardensfarmshop.co.uk

Styan Family Produce Vegetables Julian/Liz 01386 860597 / 07747 845548 L.styan@btinternet.com contact on mondays

PRESERVES

Wild Berries Jams and Chutney Sarah Jennings 01993 823575 wildberries@outlook.com

Indian Orchard Indian chutney and snacks Kishan 07855 068633 theindianorchard@gmail.com

McNeill's Fine Food Jams and Chutney Joanna Green 01491 628513 joannagreen@mcneillsfinefoods.com

MEAT, POULTRY & FISH

Smokin' Bros Smoked salmon Martin Grimsley 07498 998168 sales@smokin-brothers.com www.smokin-brothers.com
Bibury Trout Farm Trout Ann -business, Stephen -market 01285 740215 enquiries@biburytroutfarm.co.uk www.biburytroutfarm.com

Eadles Farm Meat and Poultry Richard Eadles 07973 835625/01865 353331 richard_eadles@btinternet.com

Rob Hill Sea Fish Robert Hill 07578 195979 hill428042@gmail.com

Fenemore Farms Home reared Lamb Chris & Naomi Fenemore 01869 338203 / 07917 795207 chris@fenemorefarms.co.uk

Cotswold Curer Cured Meats Peter Crumby / Ian 07791 136365 info@thecotswoldcurer.co.uk www.thecotswoldcurer.co.uk

Really Good Sausages Sausages and bacon Paul Lees 07882 715998 info@reallygoodsausages.co.uk

PLANTS

UGM Nursery Plants and Shrubs Jean and Patrick Gardiner 01295 720965

Buckingham Flower Farm British flower bouquets Jessica and Adam Nash 07515 918222 hello@buckinghamflowerfarm.co.uk

Berrys Orchard Potted Herbs Janet and David Macey 01869 336156 / 07730 238487 berrysorchard@gmail.com insta and facebook

Wink Colville Planted pots Charlotte Colville 07810 121530 charlotte.colville@hotmail.co.uk

SPECIALIST FOOD

Coffee Guys Coffee takeaway 

Ellie's Kitchen Greek Food Elissavet Stagoni 01993 810836 / 07393 738350 www.elliesgreekkitchen.co.uk

Kan's Kitchen Thai Food Edward Prickett 07789 630551 kanskitchen@outlook.com www.kanskitchen.co.uk

Indian Orchard Indian 

Granary Oil Oils David Tame 07806 917587 info@granaryoils.co.uk www.granaryoils.co.uk

Smorgas Tarta Swedish Food Raya Horner 01280 702413 /  07591 753191 swedishsandwich@outlook.com www.swedishsandwichcake.net

Oxford Foodie Coffee takeaway and wraps Kay and Matthew Bishop 01869 345586 / 07810 621808 theoxfordfoodies@outlook.com

POD Chocolate Sophia Winslade 07962 3866387 podexperiences@gmail.com www.podchocolateexperiences.uk

Punjaban Ltd Indian Sauces Simran Sapal 07852 123881 simran.sapal@gmail.com www.punjaban.co.uk/

Specialist Non -Food

Wildbird Food Mealworms etc. Lorraine Simons 07866 808626 / 01869 338048 lorrainesimons69@gmail.com

Oxford Kindling * winter months Kindling wood Patrick 07831 234726

Craig Churchill Photography Photographs Craig Churchill 07961 908552 craig@craigchurchill.co.uk www.craigchurchill.co.uk

Skylos Dog Food William Morgan 07831 106800/ 01285 405400 will@skylosfoods.com www.skylosfoods.com
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